
Burrows Court Farm                      Date of Show :  Saturday 14 December 2024
Class 1                Standard of Test : HORSEHAGE  Preliminary 2 WQ
Judge :     Suzi Douglas-Osborn                          No. of Starters :  8
OVERALL GSB HORSE REG.NO. RIDER MEMBERS Total Coll %
PLACE PLACE NO.

GOLD
1 1G PHELIM NARESH 1957158 LUCY AMY 268976 182.5 48 79.35

SILVER
2 1S ROYALE DEBUTANTE 1956970 JESSICA KIPP 1928205 165.5 42 71.95
3 2S INSPIRED ROMANCE 1950954 GAYE NICHOLAS 38628 160.5 42.5 69.78
6 3S HARRY MMXXII 1943728 SUSANNAH EDWARDS 1511535 157.5 41 68.48

BRONZE
4 1B TOBERPATRICK DORITO 1952351 SOPHIE TAYLOR 1926649 160.5 42 69.78
5 2B WAXWING POCKET MONEY 1832292 JOSIE HALLETT 1920829 159 41 69.13
7 3B PENRIW DREAM CATCHER 1945730 RACHAEL LAWER 1922507 156 40.5 67.83
8 4B SCOUT V 1936021 ZOE KING 1915254 146 37.5 63.48

Burrows Court Farm                      Date of Show :  Saturday 14 December 2024
Class 2                Standard of Test :  HORSEHAGE  Preliminary 5 WQ
Judge :     Sharon Butterworth                       No. of Starters :  8
OVERALL GSB HORSE REG.NO. RIDER MEMBERS Total Coll %
PLACE PLACE NO.

GOLD
4 1G PHELIM NARESH 1957158 LUCY AMY 268976 138.5 41.5 65.95

SILVER
3 1S CHACELEY BOBBY 1631242 POLLY TUCKER 1610783 142 39 67.62
5 2S INSPIRED ROMANCE 1950954 GAYE NICHOLAS 38628 135.5 39.5 64.52
7 3S MY LAST ROLO 1954561 EMMA LOMAS 400217 132.5 38 63.1
8 4S WHITEHAWK FEARLESS 1947214 JULIA HUBBARD 1923423 130.5 38 62.14



BRONZE
1 1B PENRIW DREAM CATCHER 1945730 RACHAEL LAWER 1922507 145.5 41 69.29
2 2B WAXWING POCKET MONEY 1832292 JOSIE HALLETT 1920829 144 41.5 68.57
6 3B SCOUT V 1936021 ZOE KING 1915254 134.5 38 64.05

WD S ROYALE DEBUTANTE 1956970 JESSICA KIPP 1928205
WD B TOBERPATRICK DORITO 1952351 SOPHIE TAYLOR 1926649

Burrows Court Farm                      Date of Show :  Saturday 14 December 2024
Class 3                 Standard of Test :  PRESTIGE  Novice 2 WQ
Judge :     Suzi Douglas-Osborn                          No. of Starters :  9
OVERALL GSB HORSE REG.NO. RIDER MEMBERS Total Coll %
PLACE PLACE NO.

GOLD
1 1G FURSTIN FABULOUS 1946378 ANGUS CORRIE-DEANE 350460 192 45 73.85
3 2G FURSTIN FLEUR 1955545 ANGUS CORRIE-DEANE 350460 182.5 42.5 70.19

SILVER
4 1S LORETTA 2 1936861 MELISSA LISTER 328987 179.5 41 69.04
5 2S FROUKJE FAN E WARDSICHT 1953491 ANNA K.B PARFITT 1927906 176 41 67.69
6 3S CREEVAGHSTABLES THAT'S HIM 1956713 APRIL JOYNSON 1411438 174 40.5 66.92
8 4S MY LAST ROLO 1954561 EMMA LOMAS 400217 166 38.5 63.85

BRONZE
2 1B HATTERALL WALK TALL 1956929 SARAH HOLLIDAY 1930409 188.5 43 72.5
7 2B MILLENIUM MIST I 1924503 ALICE LANYON 1948698 173.5 39.5 66.73
9 HC PIPPA DIOR LILY LAUGHTON 400250 196.5 46 75.58

Burrows Court Farm                      Date of Show :  Saturday 14 December 2024
Class 4                 Standard of Test :  PRESTIGE Novice 5 WQ
Judge :    Sharon Butterworth                     No. of Starters :  11
OVERALL GSB HORSE REG.NO. RIDER MEMBERS Total Coll %



PLACE PLACE NO.
GOLD

3 1G FURSTIN FLEUR 1955545 ANGUS CORRIE-DEANE 350460 209.5 43 69.83
4 2G FURSTIN FABULOUS 1946378 ANGUS CORRIE-DEANE 350460 208.5 42.5 69.5

SILVER
5 1S LORETTA 2 1936861 MELISSA LISTER 328987 206 41 68.67
7 2S CREEVAGHSTABLES THAT'S HIM 1956713 APRIL JOYNSON 1411438 197.5 40.5 65.83
11 3S FROUKJE FAN E WARDSICHT 1953491 ANNA K.B PARFITT 1927906 181.5 35.5 60.5

BRONZE
1 1B HATTERALL WALK TALL 1956929 SARAH HOLLIDAY 1930409 216 43.5 72
2 2B CHACELEY BOBBY 1631242 POLLY TUCKER 1610783 210.5 41.5 70.17
6 3B BALLYLAFFIN RICKI 1957231 ZARA BREWER 1918698 202.5 42 67.5
8 4B HARRY MMXXII 1943728 SUSANNAH EDWARDS 1511535 193 38 64.33
9 5B MILLENIUM MIST I 1924503 ALICE LANYON 1948698 186.5 36.5 62.17
10 6B WHITEHAWK FEARLESS 1947214 JULIA HUBBARD 1923423 186 36.5 62

Burrows Court Farm                      Date of Show :  Saturday 14 December 2024
Class 5                 Standard of Test : EQUITREK   Elementary 2 WQ
Judge :     Suzi Douglas-Osborn                                 No. of Starters :  4
OVERALL GSB HORSE REG.NO. RIDER MEMBERS Total Coll %
PLACE PLACE NO.

GOLD
2 1G WOODCROFT DANTE'S ROMANCIER 1950591 JACOB DENHAM 333247 205.5 42.5 70.86

SILVER
1 1S DIONIS 1950277 LUCIE STOKOE 1612879 208.5 42.5 71.9
4 2S FLORANCE 1931214 SALLY CRANE 403547 193.5 40.5 66.72

BRONZE
3 1B ADOON PUNCHBOWL 1942849 JILL MCFARLAND 297135 196.5 40 67.76

WD B DANNO 1944346 DARCIE WALSH 1512437



Burrows Court Farm                      Date of Show :  Saturday 14 December 2024
Class 6                 Standard of Test :   EQUITREK  Elementary 5  WQ
Judge :    Sharon Butterworth                    No. of Starters :  4
OVERALL GSB HORSE REG.NO. RIDER MEMBERS Total Coll %
PLACE PLACE NO.

GOLD
2 1G WOODCROFT DANTE'S ROMANCIER 1950591 JACOB DENHAM 333247 210 37.5 66.25

SILVER
1 1S DIONIS 1950277 LUCIE STOKOE 1612879 219.5 42 68.59

BRONZE
3 1B FREYA 1942598 HELENE SPENCER 1920171 197 37.5 61.56

WD B DANNO 1944346 DARCIE WALSH 1512437
ELIM B LORDSWOOD LOOK AT ME 1948680 RACHAEL GRIFFITHS 107034


